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5. Volks- und Feuerwehrlauf Rhede

RHEDE » MONTAG, 3. OKTOBER 2022

1. (708) 1. MK U8 SCHLÜTTER, Jorik 2015 0:05:22 0:05:22

2. (566) 1. MK U10 KÖNNING, Leo 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:05:25 0:05:25

3. (665) 2. MK U10 KÖNNING, Luis 2013 HCTV Rhede 0:05:29 0:05:30

4. (702) 3. MK U10 ROESSING, Jan 2013 HCTV Rhede 0:05:32 0:05:32

5. (573) 1. WK U10 NIENHAUS, Nora 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:05:45 0:05:45

6. (601) 4. MK U10 ENCK, Finn 2014 LAZ Rhede 0:05:45 0:05:46

7. (764) 5. MK U10 JORDAN, Noah 2013 Weseler TV 0:05:49 0:05:51

8. (744) 1. WK U8 KÖSTER, Emmi 2015 0:05:54 0:05:55

9. (606) 2. WK U10 NOBIS, Martha 2013 LAZ Rhede 0:05:55 0:05:57

10. (574) 3. WK U10 PENNEKAMP, Laura 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:04 0:06:04

11. (604) 2. MK U8 KRASENBRINK, Nils 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:06:03 0:06:04

12. (599) 3. MK U8 BRAUN, Lennart 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:06:03 0:06:04

13. (610) 2. WK U8 SCHINDLER, Lilli 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:06:09 0:06:12

14. (554) 4. MK U8 HENKEL, Nick 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:13 0:06:13

15. (594) 6. MK U10 ULLAND, Fritz 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:13 0:06:14

16. (529) 5. MK U8 ALLBRINK, Lino 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:17 0:06:17

17. (600) 4. WK U10 BRAUN, Nora 2014 LAZ Rhede 0:06:19 0:06:22

18. (591) 5. WK U10 THELING, Liz 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:24 0:06:25

19. (626) 3. WK U8 COX, Jana 2016 LAZ Rhede 0:06:22 0:06:25

20. (550) 6. MK U8 GERNEMANN, Vinzent 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:25 0:06:26

21. (614) 7. MK U10 VORHOLT, Johann 2014 LAZ Rhede 0:06:29 0:06:29

22. (544) 8. MK U10 EPPING, Justus 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:33 0:06:33

23. (754) 6. WK U10 BUßKAMP, Ellena 2014 0:06:33 0:06:35

24. (561) 9. MK U10 KERWEL, Ben 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:38 0:06:38

25. (725) 10. MK U10 TÜSFELD, Leon 2013 HCTV Rhede 0:06:41 0:06:41

26. (757) 11. MK U10 KORTSTEGGE, Milan 2013 LAZ Rhede 0:06:40 0:06:42

27. (653) 7. WK U10 HÜLS, Maike 2013 0:06:42 0:06:43

28. (765) 7. MK U8 SCHÜRBÜSCHER, Luca 2015 DJK SF 97/30 Lowick 0:06:45 0:06:45

29. (611) 4. WK U8 SCHLÜTTER, Anna 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:06:44 0:06:45

30. (760) 8. MK U8 PASSERSCHRÖER, Hannes 2016 0:06:45 0:06:48

31. (613) 5. WK U8 THÜNER, Anna 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:06:47 0:06:49

32. (607) 6. WK U8 PAPENBERG, Lea 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:06:48 0:06:49

33. (710) 7. WK U8 SCHMEING, Elisa 2016 0:06:47 0:06:50

34. (549) 12. MK U10 GERNEMANN, Leonard 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:51 0:06:52

35. (577) 9. MK U8 POPA, Alexander 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:58 0:06:58

36. (689) 8. WK U10 PEUKERT, Lynn 2014 Munich3 0:06:56 0:06:59

37. (580) 8. WK U8 SAGET, Jule 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:58 0:06:59

38. (584) 9. WK U10 SCHILLING, Nami 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:01 0:07:02

39. (572) 9. WK U8 NIENHAUS, Ilsa 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:10 0:07:11

40. (533) 10. WK U8 BARTELS, Mara 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:12 0:07:14

41. (543) 11. WK U8 ECHELMEIER, Lenia 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:16 0:07:16

42. (605) 10. WK U10 NOBIS, Elisa 2013 LAZ Rhede 0:07:16 0:07:18

43. (683) 10. MK U8 NOBIS, Joshua 2016 0:07:17 0:07:20

44. (596) 11. MK U8 WOZNIAK, Malte 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:18 0:07:20
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45. (565) 12. WK U8 KÖNNING, Enie 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:23 0:07:23

46. (582) 13. WK U8 SCHAPDICK, Hanna 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:23 0:07:24

47. (583) 14. WK U8 SCHAPDICK, Tilda 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:23 0:07:24

48. (548) 12. MK U8 GERNEMANN, Anton 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:30 0:07:30

49. (545) 13. MK U8 FELDHAUS, Jakob 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:32 0:07:32

50. (564) 15. WK U8 KLEIN-HITPAß, Greta 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:33 0:07:33

51. (697) 16. WK U8 POLLAKOWSKI, Johanna 2015 0:07:35 0:07:38

52. (597) 13. MK U10 ZIEGLER, Simon 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:40 0:07:41

53. (592) 14. MK U8 TIEBING, Phil 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:45 0:07:48

54. (712) 17. WK U8 SCHOLZ, Leni 2015 0:07:48 0:07:50

55. (559) 18. WK U8 INNIG, Laura 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:50 0:07:50

56. (570) 15. MK U8 MELIS, Adam 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:49 0:07:51

57. (688) 19. WK U8 PEUKERT, Henna 2015 Munich3 0:07:52 0:07:55

58. (693) 11. WK U10 PLETZIGER, Nora 2013 0:07:54 0:07:56

59. (732) 16. MK U8 WERNER, Bela 2016 0:07:55 0:07:57

60. (595) 20. WK U8 WOLLNY, Greta 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:54 0:07:57

61. (756) 21. WK U8 KORTSTEGGE, Leonie 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:07:55 0:07:58

62. (560) 17. MK U8 JURIC, Nino 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:06 0:08:06

63. (534) 18. MK U8 BECKMANN, Ole 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:07 0:08:09

64. (761) 22. WK U8 LUCHT, Levke 2016 0:08:15 0:08:16

65. (746) 23. WK U8 KRÄBBER, Ida 2017 Djk Rhede 0:08:19 0:08:21

66. (585) 14. MK U10 SCHLÜTTER, David 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:20 0:08:21

67. (530) 19. MK U8 BARBETT, Binjamin 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:22 0:08:22

68. (586) 15. MK U10 SCHLÜTTER, Gabriel 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:26 0:08:26

69. (669) 16. MK U10 LANGELA, Joris 2014 LGS Rhede Klasse 2C 0:08:34 0:08:34

70. (576) 20. MK U8 PICKMANN, Paul 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:41 0:08:41

71. (510) 1. WK U12 KALING, Mia Johanna 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:08:41 0:08:43

72. (551) 24. WK U8 GROTSTABEL, Mila 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:48 0:08:48

73. (742) 25. WK U8 WUNDERLICH, Felia 2016 0:08:45 0:08:48

74. (546) 12. WK U10 GEHRMANN, Elena 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:55 0:08:55

75. (557) 13. WK U10 HÜNTING, Marlene 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:09:05 0:09:05

76. (535) 26. WK U8 BERO, Ewa 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:09:11 0:09:12

77. (525) 21. MK U8 ABDUL KADER, Jussef 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:09:13 0:09:15

78. (547) 22. MK U8 GEISLER, Noah 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:09:14 0:09:15

79. (579) 27. WK U8 RÖWEKAMP, Isabella 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:09:16 0:09:17

80. (759) 28. WK U8 MÖLLENBECK, Polina 2016 0:09:17 0:09:18

81. (763) 29. WK U8 CHEIKHKILC, Rogen 2016 HCTV Rhede 0:09:37 0:09:37
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MÄNNLICH 
1. (708) 1. MK U8 SCHLÜTTER, Jorik 2015 0:05:22 0:05:22

2. (566) 1. MK U10 KÖNNING, Leo 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:05:25 0:05:25

3. (665) 2. MK U10 KÖNNING, Luis 2013 HCTV Rhede 0:05:29 0:05:30

4. (702) 3. MK U10 ROESSING, Jan 2013 HCTV Rhede 0:05:32 0:05:32

5. (601) 4. MK U10 ENCK, Finn 2014 LAZ Rhede 0:05:45 0:05:46

6. (764) 5. MK U10 JORDAN, Noah 2013 Weseler TV 0:05:49 0:05:51

7. (604) 2. MK U8 KRASENBRINK, Nils 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:06:03 0:06:04

8. (599) 3. MK U8 BRAUN, Lennart 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:06:03 0:06:04

9. (554) 4. MK U8 HENKEL, Nick 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:13 0:06:13

10. (594) 6. MK U10 ULLAND, Fritz 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:13 0:06:14

11. (529) 5. MK U8 ALLBRINK, Lino 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:17 0:06:17

12. (550) 6. MK U8 GERNEMANN, Vinzent 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:25 0:06:26

13. (614) 7. MK U10 VORHOLT, Johann 2014 LAZ Rhede 0:06:29 0:06:29

14. (544) 8. MK U10 EPPING, Justus 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:33 0:06:33

15. (561) 9. MK U10 KERWEL, Ben 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:38 0:06:38

16. (725) 10. MK U10 TÜSFELD, Leon 2013 HCTV Rhede 0:06:41 0:06:41

17. (757) 11. MK U10 KORTSTEGGE, Milan 2013 LAZ Rhede 0:06:40 0:06:42

18. (765) 7. MK U8 SCHÜRBÜSCHER, Luca 2015 DJK SF 97/30 Lowick 0:06:45 0:06:45

19. (760) 8. MK U8 PASSERSCHRÖER, Hannes 2016 0:06:45 0:06:48

20. (549) 12. MK U10 GERNEMANN, Leonard 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:51 0:06:52

21. (577) 9. MK U8 POPA, Alexander 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:58 0:06:58

22. (683) 10. MK U8 NOBIS, Joshua 2016 0:07:17 0:07:20

23. (596) 11. MK U8 WOZNIAK, Malte 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:18 0:07:20

24. (548) 12. MK U8 GERNEMANN, Anton 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:30 0:07:30

25. (545) 13. MK U8 FELDHAUS, Jakob 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:32 0:07:32

26. (597) 13. MK U10 ZIEGLER, Simon 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:40 0:07:41

27. (592) 14. MK U8 TIEBING, Phil 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:45 0:07:48

28. (570) 15. MK U8 MELIS, Adam 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:49 0:07:51

29. (732) 16. MK U8 WERNER, Bela 2016 0:07:55 0:07:57

30. (560) 17. MK U8 JURIC, Nino 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:06 0:08:06

31. (534) 18. MK U8 BECKMANN, Ole 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:07 0:08:09

32. (585) 14. MK U10 SCHLÜTTER, David 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:20 0:08:21

33. (530) 19. MK U8 BARBETT, Binjamin 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:22 0:08:22

34. (586) 15. MK U10 SCHLÜTTER, Gabriel 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:26 0:08:26

35. (669) 16. MK U10 LANGELA, Joris 2014 LGS Rhede Klasse 2C 0:08:34 0:08:34

36. (576) 20. MK U8 PICKMANN, Paul 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:41 0:08:41

37. (525) 21. MK U8 ABDUL KADER, Jussef 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:09:13 0:09:15

38. (547) 22. MK U8 GEISLER, Noah 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:09:14 0:09:15
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WEIBLICH 
1. (573) 1. WK U10 NIENHAUS, Nora 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:05:45 0:05:45

2. (744) 1. WK U8 KÖSTER, Emmi 2015 0:05:54 0:05:55

3. (606) 2. WK U10 NOBIS, Martha 2013 LAZ Rhede 0:05:55 0:05:57

4. (574) 3. WK U10 PENNEKAMP, Laura 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:04 0:06:04

5. (610) 2. WK U8 SCHINDLER, Lilli 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:06:09 0:06:12

6. (600) 4. WK U10 BRAUN, Nora 2014 LAZ Rhede 0:06:19 0:06:22

7. (591) 5. WK U10 THELING, Liz 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:24 0:06:25

8. (626) 3. WK U8 COX, Jana 2016 LAZ Rhede 0:06:22 0:06:25

9. (754) 6. WK U10 BUßKAMP, Ellena 2014 0:06:33 0:06:35

10. (653) 7. WK U10 HÜLS, Maike 2013 0:06:42 0:06:43

11. (611) 4. WK U8 SCHLÜTTER, Anna 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:06:44 0:06:45

12. (613) 5. WK U8 THÜNER, Anna 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:06:47 0:06:49

13. (607) 6. WK U8 PAPENBERG, Lea 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:06:48 0:06:49

14. (710) 7. WK U8 SCHMEING, Elisa 2016 0:06:47 0:06:50

15. (689) 8. WK U10 PEUKERT, Lynn 2014 Munich3 0:06:56 0:06:59

16. (580) 8. WK U8 SAGET, Jule 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:58 0:06:59

17. (584) 9. WK U10 SCHILLING, Nami 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:01 0:07:02

18. (572) 9. WK U8 NIENHAUS, Ilsa 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:10 0:07:11

19. (533) 10. WK U8 BARTELS, Mara 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:12 0:07:14

20. (543) 11. WK U8 ECHELMEIER, Lenia 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:16 0:07:16

21. (605) 10. WK U10 NOBIS, Elisa 2013 LAZ Rhede 0:07:16 0:07:18

22. (565) 12. WK U8 KÖNNING, Enie 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:23 0:07:23

23. (582) 13. WK U8 SCHAPDICK, Hanna 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:23 0:07:24

24. (583) 14. WK U8 SCHAPDICK, Tilda 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:23 0:07:24

25. (564) 15. WK U8 KLEIN-HITPAß, Greta 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:33 0:07:33

26. (697) 16. WK U8 POLLAKOWSKI, Johanna 2015 0:07:35 0:07:38

27. (712) 17. WK U8 SCHOLZ, Leni 2015 0:07:48 0:07:50

28. (559) 18. WK U8 INNIG, Laura 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:50 0:07:50

29. (688) 19. WK U8 PEUKERT, Henna 2015 Munich3 0:07:52 0:07:55

30. (693) 11. WK U10 PLETZIGER, Nora 2013 0:07:54 0:07:56

31. (595) 20. WK U8 WOLLNY, Greta 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:54 0:07:57

32. (756) 21. WK U8 KORTSTEGGE, Leonie 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:07:55 0:07:58

33. (761) 22. WK U8 LUCHT, Levke 2016 0:08:15 0:08:16

34. (746) 23. WK U8 KRÄBBER, Ida 2017 Djk Rhede 0:08:19 0:08:21

35. (510) 1. WK U12 KALING, Mia Johanna 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:08:41 0:08:43

36. (551) 24. WK U8 GROTSTABEL, Mila 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:48 0:08:48

37. (742) 25. WK U8 WUNDERLICH, Felia 2016 0:08:45 0:08:48

38. (546) 12. WK U10 GEHRMANN, Elena 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:55 0:08:55

39. (557) 13. WK U10 HÜNTING, Marlene 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:09:05 0:09:05

40. (535) 26. WK U8 BERO, Ewa 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:09:11 0:09:12

41. (579) 27. WK U8 RÖWEKAMP, Isabella 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:09:16 0:09:17

42. (759) 28. WK U8 MÖLLENBECK, Polina 2016 0:09:17 0:09:18
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WEIBLICH 
43. (763) 29. WK U8 CHEIKHKILC, Rogen 2016 HCTV Rhede 0:09:37 0:09:37

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 81
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MÄNNL. KINDER U10
1. (566) 2. M KÖNNING, Leo 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:05:25

2. (665) 3. M KÖNNING, Luis 2013 HCTV Rhede 0:05:30

3. (702) 4. M ROESSING, Jan 2013 HCTV Rhede 0:05:32

4. (601) 5. M ENCK, Finn 2014 LAZ Rhede 0:05:46

5. (764) 6. M JORDAN, Noah 2013 Weseler TV 0:05:51

6. (594) 10. M ULLAND, Fritz 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:14

7. (614) 13. M VORHOLT, Johann 2014 LAZ Rhede 0:06:29

8. (544) 14. M EPPING, Justus 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:33

9. (561) 15. M KERWEL, Ben 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:38

10. (725) 16. M TÜSFELD, Leon 2013 HCTV Rhede 0:06:41

11. (757) 17. M KORTSTEGGE, Milan 2013 LAZ Rhede 0:06:42

12. (549) 20. M GERNEMANN, Leonard 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:52

13. (597) 26. M ZIEGLER, Simon 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:41

14. (585) 32. M SCHLÜTTER, David 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:21

15. (586) 34. M SCHLÜTTER, Gabriel 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:26

16. (669) 35. M LANGELA, Joris 2014 LGS Rhede Klasse 2C 0:08:34

MÄNNL. KINDER U8
1. (708) 1. M SCHLÜTTER, Jorik 2015 0:05:22

2. (604) 7. M KRASENBRINK, Nils 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:06:04

3. (599) 8. M BRAUN, Lennart 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:06:04

4. (554) 9. M HENKEL, Nick 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:13

5. (529) 11. M ALLBRINK, Lino 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:17

6. (550) 12. M GERNEMANN, Vinzent 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:26

7. (765) 18. M SCHÜRBÜSCHER, Luca 2015 DJK SF 97/30 Lowick 0:06:45

8. (760) 19. M PASSERSCHRÖER, Hannes 2016 0:06:48

9. (577) 21. M POPA, Alexander 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:58

10. (683) 22. M NOBIS, Joshua 2016 0:07:20

11. (596) 23. M WOZNIAK, Malte 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:20

12. (548) 24. M GERNEMANN, Anton 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:30

13. (545) 25. M FELDHAUS, Jakob 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:32

14. (592) 27. M TIEBING, Phil 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:48

15. (570) 28. M MELIS, Adam 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:51

16. (732) 29. M WERNER, Bela 2016 0:07:57

17. (560) 30. M JURIC, Nino 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:06

18. (534) 31. M BECKMANN, Ole 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:09

19. (530) 33. M BARBETT, Binjamin 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:22

20. (576) 36. M PICKMANN, Paul 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:41

21. (525) 37. M ABDUL KADER, Jussef 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:09:15

22. (547) 38. M GEISLER, Noah 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:09:15
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5. Volks- und Feuerwehrlauf Rhede

RHEDE » MONTAG, 3. OKTOBER 2022

WEIBL. KINDER U10
1. (573) 1. W NIENHAUS, Nora 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:05:45

2. (606) 3. W NOBIS, Martha 2013 LAZ Rhede 0:05:57

3. (574) 4. W PENNEKAMP, Laura 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:04

4. (600) 6. W BRAUN, Nora 2014 LAZ Rhede 0:06:22

5. (591) 7. W THELING, Liz 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:25

6. (754) 9. W BUßKAMP, Ellena 2014 0:06:35

7. (653) 10. W HÜLS, Maike 2013 0:06:43

8. (689) 15. W PEUKERT, Lynn 2014 Munich3 0:06:59

9. (584) 17. W SCHILLING, Nami 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:02

10. (605) 21. W NOBIS, Elisa 2013 LAZ Rhede 0:07:18

11. (693) 30. W PLETZIGER, Nora 2013 0:07:56

12. (546) 38. W GEHRMANN, Elena 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:55

13. (557) 39. W HÜNTING, Marlene 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:09:05

WEIBL. KINDER U12
1. (510) 35. W KALING, Mia Johanna 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:08:43
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5. Volks- und Feuerwehrlauf Rhede

RHEDE » MONTAG, 3. OKTOBER 2022

WEIBL. KINDER U8
1. (744) 2. W KÖSTER, Emmi 2015 0:05:55

2. (610) 5. W SCHINDLER, Lilli 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:06:12

3. (626) 8. W COX, Jana 2016 LAZ Rhede 0:06:25

4. (611) 11. W SCHLÜTTER, Anna 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:06:45

5. (613) 12. W THÜNER, Anna 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:06:49

6. (607) 13. W PAPENBERG, Lea 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:06:49

7. (710) 14. W SCHMEING, Elisa 2016 0:06:50

8. (580) 16. W SAGET, Jule 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:06:59

9. (572) 18. W NIENHAUS, Ilsa 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:11

10. (533) 19. W BARTELS, Mara 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:14

11. (543) 20. W ECHELMEIER, Lenia 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:16

12. (565) 22. W KÖNNING, Enie 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:23

13. (582) 23. W SCHAPDICK, Hanna 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:24

14. (583) 24. W SCHAPDICK, Tilda 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:24

15. (564) 25. W KLEIN-HITPAß, Greta 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:33

16. (697) 26. W POLLAKOWSKI, Johanna 2015 0:07:38

17. (712) 27. W SCHOLZ, Leni 2015 0:07:50

18. (559) 28. W INNIG, Laura 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:50

19. (688) 29. W PEUKERT, Henna 2015 Munich3 0:07:55

20. (595) 31. W WOLLNY, Greta 2016 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:07:57

21. (756) 32. W KORTSTEGGE, Leonie 2015 LAZ Rhede 0:07:58

22. (761) 33. W LUCHT, Levke 2016 0:08:16

23. (746) 34. W KRÄBBER, Ida 2017 Djk Rhede 0:08:21

24. (551) 36. W GROTSTABEL, Mila 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:08:48

25. (742) 37. W WUNDERLICH, Felia 2016 0:08:48

26. (535) 40. W BERO, Ewa 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:09:12

27. (579) 41. W RÖWEKAMP, Isabella 2015 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:09:17

28. (759) 42. W MÖLLENBECK, Polina 2016 0:09:18

29. (763) 43. W CHEIKHKILC, Rogen 2016 HCTV Rhede 0:09:37

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 81
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